“ IVOR’S

AM Ok

6.30am - 11lam

Bacon & egg English muffin with Swiss cheese and tomato relish cro 15
Smoked salmon, avocado, red onion & rocket lettuce, wrap cro 15
Toasted ham & Swiss cheese toastie, tomato relish, sourdough 15

La Madre Sourdough toast, Lard Ass butter, selection of preserves v 10.50
La Madre Fruit Loaf toast, Lard Ass butter, selection of preserves v 10.50
Sandwiches see SPECIALS BOARD for our selection of freshly made sandwiches GFO 8
Toasted focaccia see SPECIALS BOARD for our selection of freshly made focaccias GFO 10

Cake of the day see SPECIALS BOARD for our selection of freshly made cakes GFO 8

N Al Bronrages

Julius Meinl Espresso Coffee | Artisan Hot Chocolate | Sticky Chai c45m5
Soy, Almond, Oat 0.5 Extra Shot 0.5

Affogato
Double shot w/vanilla ice cream, honey & hazelnuts

Loose Leaf Tea Drop Tea 4.5

English Breakfast, Supreme Earl Grey, Honeydew Green, Chamomile Blossoms, Lemongrass & Ginger,
Peppermint, Sticky Honey Chai

Milkshakes 7.5

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel, Banana, Pineapple, Spearmint, Coffee, Iced Chocolate, Iced Coffee
Soft Drinks

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Squash, Soda Water, Raspberry Pot 4.5 Schooner6 Pint7
Flying Brick Sparkling Pink Lady Apple Juice 330m| 5

Charlie’s Juice - Orange, Apple, Mixed Fruit Spirulina, Mixed Fruit Mango & Coconut 300m! 5

Fever Tree tonics 300mL 4.5 VOSS Mineral Water 375mL 6 800mI 10

Bundaberg Ginger-Beer 375mL 5

10% MEMBER DISCOUNT APPLIES ON PRESENTATION OF MEMBERSHIP CARD
20% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON ALL PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
GF = gluten free GFO = gluten free option V = vegetarian VO = vegetarian option VEG = vegan
Food Allergies: The team at Curlewis Golf Club will make every effort to accommodate guests with food allergies. Present in our kitchen are ingredients
and items such as garlic, eggs, dairy, sesame, gluten, nuts, fructose, shellfish; along with many other ingredients. As a result we cannot completely
guarantee there will be no trace of these items in our dishes.



Ne

Sparkling, Champagne, Prosecco
Cat out of the Bag Brut NV 10
Cat out of the Bag Prosecco 12
Villa Sandi ‘Il Fresco’ Prosecco, Italy

Leura Park Estate Blanc de Blanc 12

Yes said the Seal Reserve Blanc de Blanc

38
42
45
45
55

Varichon & Clerc ‘Privee Charles de Saint Ceran’

Blanc de Blanc Brut

Forget-Brimont Premier cru Brut
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV
Moet & Chandon Brut NV

Rockford Sparkling Black Shiraz

Jack Rabbit Vineyard Sparkling
Cabernet Reserve

Moscato
Jack Rabbit Vineyard Frizzante 375mL
Leura Park Estate Ms Flamingo 10

Pico Maccorio d'Asti Dolcevita, Italy

White

Cat out of the Bag Sauvignon Blanc 10
Leura Park Estate Sauvignon Blanc

Leura Park Estate Sauvignon Blanc 375mL
Yes said the Seal Sauvignon Blanc 12
Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc

Cat out of the Bag Pinot Grigio 10
Jack Rabbit Vineyard Pinot Grigio

Vigneti Le Monde Pinot Grigio, Italy

Leura Park Estate Riesling 12
Rockford Eden Valley Hand Picked Riesling

Cat out of the Bag Chardonnay 10
Jack Rabbit Vineyard Chardonnay 12
Bouchard Aine et Fils Heritage du Conseiller
Chardonnay

Leura Park Estate BLOCK 1

Reserve Chardonnay 14
Rosé

Cat out of the Bag 10
Yes said the Seal 12

Leura Park Estate
Jack Rabbit Vineyard
Rockford Alicante Bouchet

Claribeaux Wine List available on request

10% MEMBER DISCOUNT APPLIES ON PRESENTATION OF MEMBERSHIP CARD
20% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON ALL PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
GF = gluten free GFO = gluten free option V = vegetarian VO = vegetarian option VEG = vegan
Food Allergies: The team at Curlewis Golf Club will make every effort to accommodate guests with food allergies. Present in our kitchen
are ingredients and items such as garlic, eggs, dairy, sesame, gluten, nuts, fructose, shellfish; along with many other ingredients. As a

58
125
130
135
158

65

25
38
52

35
40
20
45
65
35
42
48
42
66
38
45

62

64

35
42
42
45
62

Red

Cat out of the Bag Pinot Noir 12
Yes said the Seal Pinot Noir 14
Leura Park Estate Pinot Noir

Little Goat Creek Organic Pinot Noir, NZ

Rockford Moppa Springs
(Grenache, Mataro, Shiraz)

Jack Rabbit Vineyard Merlot 12
Cat out of the Bag Shiraz 12
Barrgowan (Simonsen) Shiraz

Leura Park Estate Shiraz 12

Leura Park Estate Shiraz 375mL

Yes said the Seal Shiraz

Ingram Road Heathcoate Shiraz

Bee Bop Pond Cabernet Merlot 10

Brand’'s Liara Barossa Cabernet Sauvignon

Bor 5 (o

Pot Schooner
Carlton Draught 7 10
Great Northern 6.5 9
Furphy Crisp 6.5 9
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 7 10
White Rabbit Dark Ale 7 10.5
Flying Brick Original Cider 7 9
Flying Brick Draught Cider 7 9
Holgate Session Ale 55 9
Prickly Moses Otway Light 5.5 9
Point Addis Pale Ale 7 10
Bottled
Corona
Carlton Dry

Prickly Moses Alcoholic Ginger Beer
Asahi

Holgate Love All 0%

Heineken 0%

Victoria Bitter

Flying Brick Pear Cider

Cans

CGuinness

Two Bays Pale (GF)

Prickly Moses Summer Ale

Spirits & Liquors

result we cannot completely guarantee there will be no trace of these items in our dishes.

starting from

44
58
52
62

85
42
38
72
54
28
58
52
32
62

Pint
12.5

10
10
6.5
6.5

10
15
10




