



Bacon & egg English muffin with Swiss cheese and tomato relish GFO 15

Smoked salmon, avocado, red onion & rocket lettuce, wrap GFO 15

Toasted ham & Swiss cheese toastie, tomato relish, sourdough 15

La Madre Sourdough toast, Lard Ass butter, selection of preserves v 10.50

La Madre Fruit Loaf toast, Lard Ass butter, selection of preserves v 10.50

Sandwiches see SPECIALS BOARD for our selection of freshly made sandwiches GFO 8

Toasted focaccia see SPECIALS BOARD for our selection of freshly made focaccias GFO 10

Cake of the day see SPECIALS BOARD for our selection of freshly made cakes GFO 8

# Non-Alcoholic Beverages

# **Affogato**

Double shot w/vanilla ice cream, honey & hazelnuts

# Loose Leaf Tea Drop Tea 4.5

English Breakfast, Supreme Earl Grey, Honeydew Green, Chamomile Blossoms, Lemongrass & Ginger, Peppermint, Sticky Honey Chai

#### Milkshakes 7.5

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel, Banana, Pineapple, Spearmint, Coffee, Iced Chocolate, Iced Coffee

# Soft Drinks

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Squash, Soda Water, Raspberry Pot 4.5 Schooner 6 Pint 7 Flying Brick Sparkling Pink Lady Apple Juice 330ml 5

Charlie's Juice - Orange, Apple, Mixed Fruit Spirulina, Mixed Fruit Mango & Coconut 300ml 5

Fever Tree tonics 300mL 4.5 VOSS Mineral Water 375mL 6 800ml 10

Bundaberg Ginger-Beer 375mL 5

11/100			Red			
Wete	Cat out of the Bag Pinot Noir		12	44		
	Yes said the Seal Pinot Noir		14	58		
Sparkling, Champagne, Prosecco			Leura Park Estate Pinot Noir			52
	10	38	Little Goat Creek Organic Pinot Noir, NZ			
	12	42	Rockford Moppa Springs			
Villa Sandi 'Il Fresco' Prosecco, Italy		45	(Grenache, Mataro, Shiraz)			85
	12	45	Jack Rabbit Vineyard Merlot		12	42
		55	Cat out of the Bag Shiraz		12	38
Varichon & Clerc 'Privee Charles de Saint Ceran'		Barrgowan (Simonsen) Shiraz			72	
Blanc de Blanc Brut		58	Leura Park Estate Shiraz 12			54
Forget-Brimont Premier cru Brut		125	Leura Park Estate Shiraz 375mL			28
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV		130	Yes said the Seal Shiraz			58
Moet & Chandon Brut NV		135	Ingram Road Heathcoate Shiraz			52
Rockford Sparkling Black Shiraz		158	Bee Bop Pond Cabernet Merlot		10	32
Jack Rabbit Vineyard Sparkling		65	Brand's Liara Barossa Cabernet Sauvignor		Sauvignon	62
Cabernet Reserve						
Moscato			Beer & Cider			
Jack Rabbit Vineyard Frizzante 375mL		25	Ela a Char			
	10	38		Pot	Schooner	Pint
Pico Maccorio d'Asti Dolcevita, Italy		52	Carlton Draught	7	10	12.5
, ,			Great Northern	6.5	9	12
White			Furphy Crisp	6.5	9	12
Cat out of the Bag Sauvignon Blanc	10	35	Stone & Wood Pacific Ale	7	10	13
Leura Park Estate Sauvignon Blanc		40	White Rabbit Dark Ale	7	10.5	14
Leura Park Estate Sauvignon Blanc 375m	L	20	Flying Brick Original Cider	7	9	12
	12	45	Flying Brick Draught Cider	7	9	12
Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc		65	Holgate Session Ale	5.5	9	11
	10	35	Prickly Moses Otway Light	5.5	9	12
Jack Rabbit Vineyard Pinot Grigio		42	Point Addis Pale Ale	7	10	13.5
Vigneti Le Monde Pinot Grigio, Italy		48	Bottled			
	12	42	Corona			10
Rockford Eden Valley Hand Picked Rieslin	ng	66	Carlton Dry			9
Cat out of the Bag Chardonnay	10	38	· ·			10
	12	45				10
Bouchard Aine et Fils Heritage du Conseil	ller		Holgate Love All 0%			6.5
Chardonnay		62	Heineken 0%			6.5
Leura Park Estate BLOCK 1			Victoria Bitter			8
Reserve Chardonnay	14	64	Flying Brick Pear Cider			8
			Cans			Ü
Rosé			Guinness			10
	10	75				10 15
ű –	10	35	Two Bays Pale (GF)			
	12	42	Prickly Moses Summer Ale			10
Leura Park Estate		42	Curinita O I i			_
Jack Rabbit Vineyard		45	Spirits & Liquors	S	tarting from	9
Rockford Alicante Bouchet		62				

# Claribeaux Wine List available on request

10% MEMBER DISCOUNT APPLIES ON PRESENTATION OF MEMBERSHIP CARD 20% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON ALL PUBLIC HOLIDAYS